LUMIFOCUS
Your LED Display Lighting Solution
Product Catalogue
    LUMIFOCUS
Your LED Display Lighting Solution
• LED Light Box
• LED Light Panel
• LED Spot Light

• Display or decorative lighting for shop shelves, display cases, restaurants, bars,
cafés, residential kitchens, etc.
Ordering Information
ITEM NUMBER
LFTP-5050-36-WW 3000 36 12 DC 120 460 30000 5000 10
LFTP-5050-36-W 6000 36 12 DC 120 500 30000 5000 10
LFTP-3528-48-WW 3000 36 12 DC 120 680 30000 5000 10
LFTP-3528-48-W 6000 36 12 DC 120 720 30000 5000 10
LFTP-5050-72-WW 3000 36 12 DC 120 960 30000 5000 10
LFTP-5050-72-W 6000 36 12 DC 120 1000 30000 5000 10
Lm/M W
mm
W
mm

Applications
• Display cases and shelve in stores, restaurants, bars, cafés, etc.
Ordering Information
Type A
Type B
Type C ITEM NUMBER
LFML/A/3W/30K 3000 3 12 140 120 30000 41.5 25 35 100
LFML/A/3W/60K 6000 3 12 150 120 30000 41.5 25 35 100
LFML/B/3W/30K 3000 3 12 140 120 30000 52 18 44 100
LFML/B/3W/60K 6000 3 12 150 120 30000 52 18 44 100
LFML/C/3W/30K 3000 3 12 140 80 30000 52 18 29 100
LFML/C/3W/60K 6000 3 12 150 80 30000 52 18 29 100
lmlm
Driver
Light
Light Light

Applications
• Under cabinet lighting for residential kitchens, restaurants, bars, cafés, etc.
Ordering Information
mm
Connection Option 1
Connection Option 2
ITEM NUMBER
LFUC/A/300/30K/12V 3000 3 12 90 200 30000 300 25 8.7 40
LFUC/A/300/60K/12V 6000 3 12 90 220 30000 300 25 8.7 40
LFUC/A/500/30K/12V 3000 5 12 90 330 30000 500 25 8.7 40
LFUC/A/500/60K/12V 6000 5 12 90 360 30000 500 25 8.7 40
LFUC/A/800/30K/12V 3000 9 12 90 530 30000 800 25 8.7 40
LFUC/A/800/60K/12V 6000 9 12 90 580 30000 800 25 8.7 40
lmlm L
mm
L
mm